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Market Report: 07/09/2025

Beef Cows
Holstein Cows
Bull
Beef Cows
1 BLK
1 RED
7 BLK
10 BLK & RED
6 BLK&RED
1 BLK
1 BLK
Holsteins
1 HOL
2 HOL
1 HOL
2 HOL
2 HOL

Future Feeder/Slaughter Sales:

Weight

1690
1005
1626
1679
1675
1315
1270

Weight

1820
1785
1625
1923
1535

COMBINED SALE WED. JULY 16, 2025@10:30 AM
COMBINED SALE WED. JULY 23, 2025@10:30 AM

$135.00-8179.50
$127.00-$167.00
Limited Test

CWT
$179.50
$177.00
$174.00
$170.00
$165.50
$148.50
$136.00

CWT
$167.00
$164.00
$160.00
$157.00
$152.50

Origin
Pierce, CO
Salina, UT
Pierce, CO
Pierce, CO
Salina, UT

Hot Sulpher Spr, CO
Yampa, CO
Origin
Loveland, CO
Eaton, CO
Greeley, CO
Eaton, CO
Eaton, CO

**NO SALE JULY 30, 2025 JOIN US IN CHEYENNE FOR THE CATTLE DRIVE VIDEO

AUCTION**

Future Hay Sales:

SAT. JULY 12, 2025 @10:00AM
SAT. AUGUST 9, 2025 @10:00AM
WATCH OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS



